FARKLE Scoring Chart
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—Dice—-

Each 5

Each 1

Three 2's
Three 3's
Three 4's
Three 5's
Three &'s
Three 1's

—FPoints—

50
100
200
300
400
500
600

1000

—Dice—-

4-of-a-Kind
S-of-a-Kind
f-of-a-Kind
Three Pairs
1-2-3-4-5-6

—Points—

2 imes 3-of-a-Kind
4 times J-of-a-Kind
B times J-of-a-Kind
500

1500

Optional-




