FARKLE Scoring Chart

Round	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3	Player 4	Player 5	Player 6
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8	27				3	
9	\$				2	2
10			2			
11					4	
12						
13						
14	27					
15					(i)	
16						
17						
18					0 0	
19						
20	\$				8	

Dice	Points	Dice	Points
Each 5	50	4-of-a-Kind	2 times 3-of-a-Kind
Each 1	100	5-of-a-Kind	4 times 3-of-a-Kind
Three 2's	200	6-of-a-Kind	8 times 3-of-a-Kind
Three 3's	300	Three Pairs	500
Three 4's	400	1-2-3-4-5-6	1500
Three 5's	500		
Three 6's	600	<u>,</u>	Optional
Three 1's	1000		14456060100